AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2018



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2018

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jul-18

109,384
16,195
481
5,071
247

131,787,510
143,590,417
63,221,584
39,251,365
893,970

Aug-18

109,512
16,215
481
5,068
247

125,782,708
144,166,163
60,691,690
35,810,257
925,507

Sep-18

109,569
16,216
479
5,067
245

87,820,463
132,998,152
63,696,228
19,631,733
603,484



