AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

THREE MONTHS ENDED

September 30, 2018

PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 3rd Quarter of Calendar Year 2018

Washington Only	Jul-18	Aug-18	Sep-18
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	109,384	109,512	109,569
Commercial Sales	16,195	16,215	16,216
Industrial Sales	481	481	479
Irrigation Sales	5,071	5,068	5,067
Public Street & Highway Lighting	247	247	245
КШН			
Residential Sales	131,787,510	125,782,708	87,820,463
Commercial Sales	143,590,417	144,166,163	132,998,152
Industrial Sales	63,221,584	60,691,690	63,696,228
Irrigation Sales	39,251,365	35,810,257	19,631,733
Public Street & Highway Lighting	893,970	925,507	603,484